
VPFO HR Service Map 
 
 

Portfolio HR Advisor HR Coordinator Manager 
Building Operations - Trades Monica Amelia/ Rachel (back up) Arvind 
Custodial Services Gregor Amelia/ Rachel (back up) Arvind 
Customer Services & 
Informatics 

Monica Rachel / Amelia (back 
up) 

Arvind 

Energy & Water Services Monica Amelia/ Rachel (back up) Arvind 
Infrastructure Development Monica Rachel/ Amelia (back up) Arvind 
Municipal Services Gregor Rachel/ Amelia (back up) Arvind 
Financial Operations/ISC/OpEx Daisy Kasia/ Rachel (back up) Arvind 
Safety & Risk Services Carlea Rachel/ Kasia (back up) Matthew 
Comptroller Carlea Kasia Matthew 
Treasury Daisy Rachel Matthew 
VPFO Communications Carlea Rachel Matthew 
VPFO Administration Carlea Rachel Matthew 

 
 

HR Advisory Services Arvind Kang 
VPFO Recruitment and HR Processes  Matthew Furgal 

 
 
Contact Information 
 

Arvind Kang akang03@mail.ubc.ca 
Matthew Furgal matthew.furgal@ubc.ca 
Monica Haab monica.haab@ubc.ca 
Gregory MacDonald gregor.macdonald@ubc.ca 
Daisy Chan daisy.chan@ubc.ca 
Carlea Cordero carlea.cordero@ubc.ca 
Amelia Libonao amelia.libonao@ubc.ca 
Kasia Burza kasia.burza@ubc.ca 
Rachel Lau rachel.lau@ubc.ca 
Parveen Mann parveen.mann@ubc.ca 
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